Kivs

Finale HC Afstanden/NK Afstanden Neo-senioren

lJsbaan de Meent - Alkmaar

10 t/m 12 maart 2017

Deelnemers Dames 5000m NK Neo-senioren

N

' DE MEENT

Naam

Relatienummer  Cat Klasse

Reserve

4 Reina Anema
14 Ineke Dedden
19 Loes Adegeest
64 Esmee Visser
35 Esther Kiel
54 Inge Mostert

10154237
10154888
10154924
10156932
10155797
10156647

DN4
DN4
DN1
DN2
DN1
DN2
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